LA to ShangHai

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME
QUANTITY
(CARTONS)

AMOUNT  
(US$)

1 EGUOO Nattokinase PLUS 794 $1,025,054.0000

2 Mkule L-Ergothioneine 39 $88,972.0000

3
EGUOO Milk Thistle & Co 
Q10

75 $53,577.0000

4 Elebore Sleep Well 32 $24,492.0000

TOTAL US$1,192,095.00

US DOLLARS ONE MILLION ONE HUNDRED NINETY TWO THOUSAND NINETY FIVE ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC